15 Place of Tender Opening Office of Project Director, Installation of Prepaid Gas Meter Project (12th Floor), Titas Gas T &, D Co. Ltd. 105, Kazi
Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar C/A, Dhaka-1215.

16 Tender Document Price in Taka BDT 2,000/- (Two Thousand Taka Only) , Cash & Non-refundable
17 Tender Security in Taka A P.O of the value of BDT 45,000/- (Forty Five Thousand Taka Only issued by any scheduled bank of Bangladesh Bank

should be submitted in favor of Project Director, Installation of Prepaid Gas Meter Project for TGTDCL, Titas Gas
Transmission and Distribution Co. Ltd.

18 Tender Completion Time 60 Days
19 Brief Description of the